Num
RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
RO5
RO6
RO7
RO8
RO9
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20

Time
16.45
14.45
16.35
14.35
16.35
14.25
16.05
11.50
15.55
11.40
16.25
14.25
16.25
14.25
16.15
14.15
14.10
12.35
15.20
12.20

Event Code
4x400 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x400 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x400 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x300 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x200 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x400 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x400 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x300 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x300 Relay
4x100 Relay
4x200 Relay
4x100 Relay

Age Groups
SEN
SEN
u20
u20
Uiz
Uiz
uis
uis
ui3
uis3
SW
SW
u20
u20
Uiz
Uiz
uis
uis
ui3
uis3

Heats Category Name

Heats

Heats

SENM
SENM
u20M
u20M
uli7m
Ul7m
U158
U15B
Ul3B
Ul13B
SENW
SENW
U20W
U20W
Ul7w
uil7w
Ul15G
U15G
Ul13G
U13G

4x400
4x100
4x400
4x100
4x400
4x100
4x300
4x100
4x200
4x100
4x400
4x100
4x400
4x100
4x300
4x100
4x300
4x100
4x200
4x100

Day
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