

Num	Time	Event Code	Age Groups	Heats	Category	Name	Day	Entries
R01	16.45	4x400 Relay	SEN		SENM	4x400	2	
R02	14.45	4x100 Relay	SEN		SENM	4x100	2	
R03	16.35	4x400 Relay	U20		U20M	4x400	2	
R04	14.35	4x100 Relay	U20		U20M	4x100	2	
R05	16.35	4x400 Relay	U17		U17M	4x400	2	
R06	14.25	4x100 Relay	U17		U17M	4x100	2	
R07	16.05	4x300 Relay	U15		U15B	4x300	2	
R08	11.50	4x100 Relay	U15		U15B	4x100	2	
R09	15.55	4x200 Relay	U13		U13B	4x200	2	
R10	11.40	4x100 Relay	U13		U13B	4x100	2	
R11	16.25	4x400 Relay	SW		SENW	4x400	2	
R12	14.25	4x100 Relay	SW		SENW	4x100	2	
R13	16.25	4x400 Relay	U20		U20W	4x400	2	
R14	14.25	4x100 Relay	U20		U20W	4x100	2	
R15	16.15	4x300 Relay	U17		U17W	4x300	2	
R16	14.15	4x100 Relay	U17		U17W	4x100	2	
R17	14.10	4x300 Relay	U15		U15G	4x300	1	
R18	12.35	4x100 Relay	U15	Heats	U15G	4x100	1	
R19	15.20	4x200 Relay	U13		U13G	4x200	1	
R20	12.20	4x100 Relay	U13	Heats	U13G	4x100	1	